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No Driver

Nat Team

Car

Time
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74 lan BARRET

82 André FERNANDES
88 Jorge RAMIREZ

79 José BARROS

77 Leandro MARTINS
472 Jorge BRIOSO

44 Nuno INOCENCIO
36 Tiago GONCALVES
90 Ricardo COSTA

35 Francisca QUEIROZ
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lan Barret

AF Motorsport

RGB RACING TEAM
Veloso Motorsport
Racar Motorsport
Jorge Brioso

Nuno Inocéncio

P21 Motorsport
Monteiros Competi¢cdes
P21 Motorsport

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 997.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
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9 150.4
9 +0.275 +0.275 150.0
16 +1.501 +1.226 148.4
8 +2.474 +0.973 147.1
12 +2.656 +0.182 146.9
8 +3.511 +0.855 145.8
11 +4.847 +1.336 144.1
8 +11.446 +6.599 136.3
3 +18.517 +7.071 128.9
2

14 149.5
13 +0.440 +0.440 149.0
13 +5.214 +4.774 142.9
13 +6.387 +1.173 141.5
10 +13.162 +6.775 133.8
5 +14.161 +0.999 132.8
13 +16.681 +2.520 130.2

11 157.6
13 +0.851 +0.851 156.3
16 +1.637 +0.786 155.2
14 +1.676 +0.039 155.1
17 +4.549 +2.873 151.1
13 +6.124 +1.575 149.0
4 +11.997 +5.873 141.6

1 81 Chris HILLABY RGB RACING TEAM Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:52.017 8
2 66A Jobio POSSER Veloso Motorsport e 1| ©UE Cip = 91712 1:52.457 13
3 73 Aloisio MONTEIRO Aloisio Monteiro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:57.231 13
4 11A Big GEORGE BigGeorge Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 997.2 1:58.404 8
5 76 Frank BARRET Frank Barret Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 2:05.179 7
6 33 Rui MIRITTA Monteiros Competicdes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1 2:06.178 2
7 78 Manuel CHINCHILLA Racar Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 2:08.698 12
1 94 Dylan PEREIRA AF Motorsport e 1| ©UE) Cip = 91712 1:46.308 7
2 89 Pedro SALVADOR Pedro Salvador Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:47.159 11
3 68 Manuel ALVES LOB - Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:47.945 15
4 62 Francisco MORA Veloso Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:47.984 12
5 97 Vasco BARROS LOB - Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:50.857 10
6 69 Alexandre AREIA Monteiros Competicdes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 1:52.432 9
7 4 Bernardo SOUSA Bernardo Sousa Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 997.2 1:58.305 8
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Track Status:

DRY

Race Director

Timekeeper
Cristobal LOPERA
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